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DRI-FIT

725518  NIKE VICTORY SOLID POLO

010 BLACK < 10
093 PEWTER GREY < 10
100 WHITE < 10
306 CLASSIC GREEN < 10
34 GORGE GREEN < 10
397 PRO GREEN < 10
412 UNIVERSITY BLUE < 10
419 COLLEGE NAVY 4 11
480 GAME ROYAL < 11
547 COURT PURPLE < 11
613 TEAM CRIMSON < 10
657 UNIVERSITY RED < 10
687 GYMRED < 10
692 TEAM MAROON < 10
702 VOLT < 10
739 UNIVERSITY GOLD < 10
765 YELLOW STRIKE < 10
783 TEAM GOLD 4 11
802 DESERT ORANGE < 11
873 BRIGHT CERAMIC < 11
891 TEAM ORANGE < 10

DRI-FIT DOUBLE PIQUE FOR ULTIMATE MOISTURE MANAGEMENT.
NEW VICTORY SILHOUETTE WITH STANDARD SET-IN ARMHOLE AND 3-BUTTON PLACKET.

KNIT RIB COLLAR WITH 4.5CM WIDE COLLAR EDGE, AND TURNBACK CUFF WITH EMBROIDERED
SWOOSH ON THE LEFT SLEEVE.

SEASONAL ALL-OVER EMBOSSED PATTERN.

LIGHTWEIGHT STRETCH PIQUE PROVIDES MOBILITY THROUGHOUT THE SWING.
STANDARD FIT FOR THE ULTIMATE EVERYDAY COMFORT.

IMPROVED FIT AND CONSTRUCTION FOR CLASSIC LOOK.

POLO IS DESIGNED FOR THE MODERN GOLF ATHLETE.

60Z. 100% POLYESTER DRI-FIT PIQUE.

S-XL, 2XL, 3XL

765
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DRI-FIT

725520  NIKE VICTORY MINI STRIPE POLO

010
093
100
306
34
397
412
419
480
547
613
657
687
692
702
739
765
783
802
873
891

DRI-FIT SINGLE KNIT JERSEY FOR ULTIMATE MOISTURE MANAGEMENT.

BLACK
PEWTER GREY
WHITEMOLF GREY
CLASSIC GREEN
GORGE GREEN
PRO GREEN
UNIVERSITY BLUE
COLLEGE NAVY
GAME ROYAL
COURT PURPLE
TEAM CRIMSON
UNIVERSITY RED
GYMRED

TEAM MAROON
voLT

UNIVERSITY GOLD
YELLOW STRIKE
TEAM GOLD
DESERT ORANGE
BRIGHT CERAMIC
TEAM ORANGE
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MSRP $60.00

NEW VICTORY SILHOUETTE WITH STANDARD SET-IN ARMHOLE AND 3-BUTTON PLACKET. KNIT
RIB COLLAR WITH 4.5CM WIDE COLLAR EDGE, AND TURNBACK CUFF WITH EMBROIDERED
SWOOSH ON THE LEFT SLEEVE.

TRADITIONAL ALL-OVER FINE STRIPE PATTERN.
LIGHTWEIGHT STRETCH JERSEY PROVIDES MOBILITY THROUGHOUT THE SWING.

STANDARD FIT FOR THE ULTIMATE EVERYDAY COMFORT.
IMPROVED FIT AND CONSTRUCTION FOR CLASSIC LOOK.
POLO IS DESIGNED FOR THE MODERN GOLF ATHLETE.

60Z. 100% POLYESTER DRI-FIT JERSEY.
S-XL, 2XL, 3XL

765
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725527  NIKE ICON COLOR BLOCK POLO MSRP $65.00

PRIZET 010 BLACK « 17
093 PEWTER GREY < 17
412 UNIVERITY BLUE < 1"
419 COLLEGE NAVY « 10
480 GAME ROYAL « 17
657 UNIVERISTY RED « 17
SINGLE KNIT JERSEY FOR ULTIMATE STRETCH AND MOISTURE MANAGEMENT.
NEW ICON SILHOUETTE WITH MODERN COLOR BLOCKING, STANDARD SET-IN ARMHOLE AND
2-BUTTON PLACKET. SELF-FABRIC COLLAR WITH 4.5CM WIDE COLLAR EDGE, AND FACED CUFF.
EMBROIDERED SWOOSH AT LEFT CHEST.
LIGHTWEIGHT STRETCH JERSEY PROVIDES MOBILITY THROUGHOUT THE SWING.
STANDARD FIT FOR THE ULTIMATE EVERYDAY COMFORT.
IMPROVED FIT AND CONSTRUCTION FOR CLASSIC LOOK.
POLO IS DESIGNED FOR THE MODERN GOLF ATHLETE.
6.50Z. 87% POLYESTER / 13% SPANDEX, DRI-FIT JERSEY.
S-XL, 2XL, 3XL
725516  NIKE VICTORY BOLD STRIPE POLO MSRP $65.00
PRIZFIT L o DARK GREY < 17
410 MIDNIGHT NAVY « 1"
480 GAME ROYAL « 1"
657 UNIVERSITY RED « 17

DRI-FIT DOUBLE PIQUE FOR ULTIMATE MOISTURE MANAGEMENT.

NEW VICTORY SILHOUETTE WITH STANDARD SET-IN ARMHOLE AND 3-BUTTON PLACKET. KNIT
RIB COLLAR WITH 4.5CM WIDE COLLAR EDGE, AND TURNBACK CUFF WITH EMBROIDERED
SWOOSH ON THE LEFT CHEST.

ALL-OVER RUGBY HEATHER STRIPE PATTERN.

LIGHTWEIGHT STRETCH PIQUE PROVIDES MOBILITY THROUGHOUT THE SWING.
STANDARD FIT FOR THE ULTIMATE EVERYDAY COMFORT.

IMPROVED FIT AND CONSTRUCTION FOR CLASSIC LOOK.

POLO IS DESIGNED FOR THE MODERN GOLF ATHLETE.

60Z. 100% POLYESTER DRI-FIT PIQUE.

S-XL,2XL,3XL

i

657
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725524  NIKE ICON SOLID POLO MSRP $65.00
010 BLACK 10
093 PEWTER n
100 WHITE n
419 COLLEGE NAVY 1M
657 UNIVERSITY RED 1M

DRI-FIT

A A A ala

SINGLE KNIT JERSEY FOR ULTIMATE STRETCH AND MOISTURE MANAGEMENT.

NEW ICON SILHOUETTE WITH STANDARD SET-IN ARMHOLE AND 3-BUTTON PLACKET. SELF-
FABRIC COLLAR WITH 4.5CM WIDE COLLAR EDGE, AND FACED CUFF WITH EMBROIDERED
SWOOSH ON THE LEFT SLEEVE.

LIGHTWEIGHT STRETCH JERSEY PROVIDES MOBILITY THROUGHOUT THE SWING.
STANDARD FIT FOR THE ULTIMATE EVERYDAY COMFORT.

IMPROVED FIT AND CONSTRUCTION FOR CLASSIC LOOK.

POLO IS DESIGNED FOR THE MODERN GOLF ATHLETE.

6.50Z. 87% POLYESTER / 13% SPANDEX, DRI-FIT JERSEY.

S-XL, 2XL

100

725529  NIKE ICON HEATHER POLO MSRP $70.00 . ‘v
051 BIRCH HEATHER 1N BL5
456 LT GAME ROYAL HEATHER 10

473 OBSIDIAN HEATHER 10 !
672 LT UNIVERSITY RED HEATHER 1N

DRI-FIT

A A aa

SINGLE KNIT JERSEY FOR ULTIMATE STRETCH AND MOISTURE MANAGEMENT.

NEW ICON SILHOUETTE WITH ALL-OVER HEATHER, STANDARD SET-IN ARM HOLE AND 2-BUTTON
PLACKET. SELF-FABRIC COLLAR WITH 4.5CM WIDE COLLAR EDGE, AND TURNBACK CUFF WITH
EMBROIDERED SWOOSH ON THE LEFT SLEEVE. 010

LIGHTWEIGHT STRETCH JERSEY PROVIDES MOBILITY THROUGHOUT THE SWING.
STANDARD FIT FOR THE ULTIMATE EVERYDAY COMFORT.

IMPROVED FIT AND CONSTRUCTION FOR CLASSIC LOOK.

POLO IS DESIGNED FOR THE MODERN GOLF ATHLETE.

6.50Z. 87% POLYESTER / 13% SPANDEX, DRI-FIT JERSEY.

S-XL, 2XL

- 134vddY S.NIN



THERMA-FIT

686085 NIKE THERMA-FIT COVER UP MSRP $70.00

010 BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW

065 COOL GREY < AVAILABLE NOW !
100 WHITE < AVAILABLE NOW X b
306 CLASSIC GREEN < AVAILABLE NOW

397 PRO GREEN < AVAILABLE NOW : .'I
412 UNIVERSITY BLUE < AVAILABLE NOW J
419 COLLEGE NAVY « AVAILABLE NOW
480 GAME ROYAL « AVAILABLE NOW 010 oo w o
547 COURT PURPLE < AVAILABLE NOW

613 TEAM CRIMSON < AVAILABLE NOW

657 UNIVERSITY RED < AVAILABLE NOW

802 DESERT ORANGE < AVAILABLE NOW

873 BRIGHT CERAMIC < AVAILABLE NOW

891 TEAM ORANGE < AVAILABLE NOW

THERMA-FIT DOUBLE KNIT DOUBLE PIQUE FOR ULTIMATE STRETCH, WARMTH, AND MOBILITY.

TRADITIONAL 1/2-ZIP SILHOUETTE WITH MOCK NECK TO PROTECT AGAINST THE ELEMENTS.
INTERIOR NIKE GOLF NECK TAPE. FRONT POCKETS PROVIDE STORAGE AND HAND WARMTH.
HEAT TRANSFER TWILL SWOOSH ON LEFT SLEEVE.

BRUSHED FLEECE INTERIOR PROVIDES WARMTH AND COVERAGE.
7.40Z. 100% POLYESTER THERMA-FIT DOUBLE PIQUE.
S-XL, 2XL, 3XL

891

‘ 134vddY S.NIN



726574  NIKE DRI-FIT 1/2 ZIP LS TOP MSRP $80.00
010 BLACK 10
100 WHITE 10
696 LT CRIMSON/BLACK 10
449 BLUE GREY/NAVY 10
410 MIDNIGHT NAVY/GREEN 31
065 COOL GREY/MAIZE 31

DRI-FIT

A A A A aa

DRI-FIT DOUBLE KNIT POLYESTER BODY MIXED WITH DRI-FIT STRETCH WOVEN PANELS FOR
ULTIMATE STRETCH AND PROTECTION FROM THE ELEMENTS.

1/2-ZIP SILHOUETTE WITH 1X1 RIB KNIT FOLD OVER COLLAR. SELF-FABRIC SET ON CUFF WITH
TURNBACK HEM. TWILL HEAT TRANSFER SWOOSH ON LEFT SLEEVE. NIKE GOLF EMBOSSED
BACK NECK TAPE.

LOWER BODY / SLEEVES: 8.30Z. 100% POLYESTER, DRI-FIT KNIT.
UPPER BODY: 5.60Z. 90% POLYESTER / 10% SPANDEX, DRI-FIT WOVEN.
S-XL,2XL

410 065

ori-ri7 | 619799 NIKE GOLF CORE L/S BASE LAYER MSRP $55.00
[l BLACK/ANTHRACITE/(REFLECT BLACK) 4 AVAILABLE NOW
021 DARK GREY < AVAILABLE NOW
100 WHITE < AVAILABLE NOW

DRI-FIT UV FABRIC FOR UVAAND UVB PROTECTION IN AREAS COVERED BY THE SHIRT.

MOCK NECK FOR COMFORT AND COVERAGE. STRETCH FABRIC FOR A COMPRESSION FIT
THAT MOVES WITH YOU. MESH UNDERARM PANELS ENHANCE VENTILATION. FLAT-SEAM
CONSTRUCTION HELPS MINIMIZE CHAFING.

MAIN BODY: 6 OZ. 84% POLYESTER 16% SPANDEX DRI-FIT JERSEY. o1 021 100
SIDE PANEL: 4.4 OZ. 100% POLYESTER DRI-FIT MESH.

UV PROTECTION TO 30 UPF.

S-XL,2XL

726399 NIKE STORM-FIT RAIN SUIT MSRP $175.00
B YY) BLACK / BLACK « 1"
STORM-FIT FABRIC PROVIDES PROTECTION FROM THE ELEMENTS.
BONDED SEAMS REPEL WIND AND RAIN. MESH LINING IN JACKET AND PANTS PROVIDE
BREATHABILITY. ELASTIC WAISTBAND WITH INTERIOR DRAWCORD ON PANTS FOR AN
ADJUSTABLE FIT. ZIP POCKETS ON JACKET AND PANT FOR SECURE STORAGE. ZIPPER AT PANT
HEM PROVIDES VENTILATION AND EASY ON/OFF. REFLECTIVE HEAT TRANSFER SWOOSH AT

MOCK NECK AND LEFT LEG.

STANDARD FIT FOR ULTIMATE COMFORT FOR THE MODERN GOLF ATHLETE.
BODY: 3.50Z. 100% POLYESTER, STORM-FIT 2 LAYER RIPSTOP.

UPPER BACK PANEL: 3.80Z. 100% POLYESTER, STORM-FIT STRETCH WOVEN.
CONTENT: LINING 65G; 100.0% POLYESTERWARP KNIT.

S-XL,2XL

‘ 134vddY S.NIN




726405 NIKE GOLF 1/2 ZIP SHIELD TOP MSRP $85.00

010 BLACKISILVER ‘ "
021 DARKY GREYVIVID ORANGE ‘ "
696 LT CRIMSON/BLACK < "
406 PHOTO BLUE/BLACK ‘ "
703 VARSTIY MAIZE/BLACK ‘ 3
POLYESTER TAFFETA FRONT BODY MIXED WITH LIGHTWEIGHT STRETCH POLYESTER BACK
PANELS PROVIDES PROTECTION FROM THE ELEMENTS AND MOBILITY.
1/2-ZIP SILHOUETTE. ZIPPER WELT FRONT POCKETS FOR SECURE STORAGE. ELASTIC
BOUND CUFF AND HEM FOR A CLEAN FINISHED LOOK. DRAWCORD WITH CORD LOCK FOR
ADJUSTABILITY AT HEM. REFLECTIVE TWILL HEAT TRANSFER SWOOSH ON THE LEFT CHEST.
STANDARD FIT FOR ULTIMATE COMFORT FOR THE MODERN GOLF ATHLETE.
FRONT: 2.50Z 100% POLYESTER, WATER RESIST TAFFETA.
BACK: 4.80Z. 100% POLYESTER, STRETCH KNIT.
LINING: 2.30Z. 100% POLYESTER, TRICOT KNIT.
SXL, 2XL, 3XL
726401 NIKE GOLF FULL ZIP SHIELD JACKET MSRP $90.00
010 BLACK/SILVER ‘ "
100 WHITE/SILIVER ‘ "
410 NAVY/SILVER < 10
696 LT CRIMSON/SILVER ‘ 1"
021 DARK GREY/MAIZE/SILVER ‘ 1t

POLYESTER TAFFETA FRONT BODY MIXED WITH LIGHTWEIGHT STRETCH POLYESTER BACK
PANELS PROVIDES PROTECTION FROM THE ELEMENTS AND MOBILITY.

ZIPPER WELT FRONT POCKETS FOR SECURE STORAGE. ELASTIC BOUND CUFF AND HEM FOR A
CLEAN FINISHED LOOK. DRAWCORD WITH CORD LOCK FOR ADJUSTABILITY AT HEM. REFLEC-
TIVE TWILL HEAT TRANSFER SWOOSH ON THE LEFT CHEST.

STANDARD FIT FOR ULTIMATE COMFORT FOR THE MODERN GOLF ATHLETE.
FRONT: 2.50Z 100% POLYESTER, WATER RESIST TAFFETA.

BACK: 4.80Z. 100% POLYESTER, STRETCH KNIT.

LINING: 2.30Z. 100% POLYESTER, TRICOT KNIT.

CONTENT: LINING 65G; 100.0% POLYESTERWARP KNIT. BODY 70G; 100.0% POLYESTER
(100.0% RECYCLED) TAFFETA; CIRE ON BACK, WR PFC - C6 ON FACE AND BACK.

S-XL, 2XL, 3XL

E 134vddY S.NIN



639798  NIKE FLAT FRONT SHORT MSRP $68.00 f
PRIZFIT L 010 BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW
021 DARK GREY 4 AVAILABLE NOW
100 WHITE 4 AVAILABLE NOW ,’
235 KHAKI 4 AVAILABLE NOW 4
DRI-FIT FABRIC TO WICK SWEAT AWAY AND HELP KEEP YOU DRY AND COMFORTABLE.
ZIP FRONT WITH BUTTON CLOSURE AT WAIST FOR A SNUG, COMFORTABLE FIT, 010 021 100 235
FOUR-POCKET DESIGN FOR VERSATILE STORAGE OPTIONS.
11" INSEAM. 6.3 OZ. 95% POLYESTER 5% SPANDEX DRI-FIT TWILL.
CONTENT:
28,30,32,33,34,35,36,38,40,42
639779  NIKE FLAT FRONT PANT MSRP $82.00 I
PRIZET L 040 BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW
021 DARK GREY ] AVAILABLE NOW
100 WHITE ] AVAILABLE NOW ‘\
235 KHAKI ] AVAILABLE NOW \}
DRI-FIT FABRIC TO WICK SWEAT AWAY AND HELP KEEP YOU DRY AND COMFORTABLE.
BUTTON WAIST AND A ZIP FLY FOR A CLASSIC, COMFORTABLE FIT.
POCKETS AT SIDES AND BACK WAIST FOR VERSATILE STORAGE.
6.3 0Z. 95% POLYESTER 5% SPANDEX DRI-FIT TWILL.
CONTENT:
28-30,28-32,30-30,30-32,32-30,32-32,32-34,33-30,33-32,34-30,34-32,34-34,35-30,35-32,
36-30,36-32,36-34,38-30,38-32,36-34,40-30,40-32,42-30,42-32 010 021 100

H 134vddY S.NIN



725582  NIKE VICTORY SOLID POLO MSRP $55.00

PRIZFIT L 010 BLACK < 1"
100 WHITE ‘ "
306 CLASSIC GREEN <«
412 UNIVERSITY BLUE < 0
419 COLLEGE NAVY < 1"
480 GAME ROYAL < "
547 COURT PURPLE < "
613 TEAM CRIMSON < 1"
657 VARSITY RED < 11
739 UNIVERSITY GOLD < 1
802 DESERT ORANGE < 1
873 BRIGHT CERAMIC PR
891 TEAM ORANGE < "

DRI-FIT FABRIC FOR MOISTURE MANAGEMENT AND BREATHABLE FABRIC OFFERS PURE
COMFORT DURING PLAY.

5-BUTTON PLACKET AND SIDE VENTS AT HEM. SEAMS THAT SHAPE TO THE BODY FOR A
FEMININE LOOK AND FEEL.

50Z.100% POLYESTER PIQUE. DRI-FIT.

CONTENT: BODY DRI-FIT CP; 170G; 100.0% POLYESTERDOUBLE PIQUE;
3M ABSORBENT MM CHEMICAL FINISH ON FACE AND BACK (1 PASSES).

XS-XL,2XL

. 134vddV S.NIJWOM



725585  NIKE VICTORY STRIPE POLO MSRP $60.00

DRI-FIT

010 BLACK < 11
100 WHITE « 11 =

306 CLASSIC GREEN « é
412 UNIVERSITY BLUE X 11 = |
419 COLLEGE NAVY < 11 =
480 GAME ROYAL ‘ " %
547 COURT PURPLE < 11 0 =
613 TEAM CRIMSON < 11
657 VARSITY RED < 11
739 UNIVERSITY GOLD < 1
873 BRIGHT CERAMIC « 11
891 TEAM ORANGE « 11

DRI-FIT FABRIC FOR MOISTURE MANAGEMENT AND BREATHABLE FABRIC OFFERS PURE
COMFORT DURING PLAY. 5-BUTTON PLACKET AND SIDE VENTS AT HEM. SEAMS THAT SHAPE TO
THE BODY FOR A FEMININE LOOK AND FEEL.

50Z.100% POLYESTER JERSEY. DRI-FIT. CONTENT: BODY DRI-FIT II; 170G; 100.0%
POLYESTERPLAIN JERSEY; MM MECHANISM CAPILLARY ACTION ON FACE AND BACK. COLLAR
DRI-FIT CP; 170G; 100.0% POLYESTERDOUBLE PIQUE; 3M ABSORBENT MM CHEMICAL FINISH ON
FACE AND BACK (1 PASSES).

XS-XL,2XL
725583 NIKE VICTORY COLOR BLOCK POLO MSRP $60.00

PREFIT L 010 BLACK « 10
100 WHITEWOLF GREY ‘ 11

306 CLASSIC GREEN ‘ 11
M2 UNIVERSITY BLUE < 11
419 COLLEGE NAVY < "
480 GAME ROYAL < "
547 COURT PURPLE < "
613 TEAM CRIMSON < "
657 UNIVERSITY RED < "
739 UNIVERSITY GOLD < 1"
802 DESERT ORANGE « 1"
873 BRIGHT CERAMIC ‘ 11
891 TEAM ORANGE ‘ 11

ERGONOMIC SEAMS AND SMOOTH DRI-FIT FABRIC FOR NATURAL RANGE OF MOTION AND A
COMFORTABLE FIT ON THE COURSE. 5-BUTTON PLACKET AND SIDE VENTS AT HEM.

50Z.100% POLYESTER PIQUE. DRI-FIT.

CONTENT: BODY DRI-FIT CP; 170G; 100.0% POLYESTERDOUBLE PIQUE;
3M ABSORBENT MM CHEMICAL FINISH ON FACE AND BACK (1 PASSES).

X8-XL,2XL

. 134vddV S.NIJWOM




725501 NIKE GREENS TOP MSRP $65.00 = _
DORI-FIT \
010 BLACK < 1"
100 WHITE < 11 A
696 LT CRIMSON < 10 :
DRI-FIT FABRIC FOR MOISTURE MANAGEMENT. .
FEMININE, V-NECKLINE FOR VERSATILITY. MESH DETAIL AT SHOULDER.
BODY: 6.5 OZ. 87% POLYESTER / 13% SPANDEX JERSEY, DRI-FIT. |
INSETS: 6.8 OZ. 88% POLYESTER / 12% SPANDEX MESH, DRI-FIT, 010 100
CONTENT: BODY DRI-FIT II; 184G; 87.0% POLYESTER/13.0% SPANDEX=ELASTANEPLAIN JERSEY:;
MM INHERENT, MM MECHANISM CAPILLARY ACTION, UV INHERENT. PANEL(S) DRI-FIT II; 191G;
88.0% POLYESTER/12.0% SPANDEX=ELASTANECIRCULAR KNIT: MM INHERENT.
XS-XL
DRI-FIT 725485 NIKE ACE PIQUE POLO MSRP $80.00 -
010 BLACK < 10 ¥
100 WHITE « 11
| STRETCH | L]
696 LT CRIMSON < 11
DRI-FIT NYLON BLEND PIQUE POLO.
SET-IN SLEEVES WITH A SHAPED DROP TAIL HEM. BLADE COLLAR AND V-NECK SILHOUETTE
MAKE THIS ULTRA FEMININE AND VERSATILE FOR ON AND OFF THE COURSE WEARABILITY, 7 OZ.
92% NYLON / 6% SPANDEX PIQUE, DRI-FIT. - 1
CONTENT: BODY DRI-FIT II; 200G; 96.0% NYLON 6/4.0% SPANDEX=ELASTANESINGLE PIQUE;
GENERIC MM CHEMICAL FINISH.
XS-XL

E 134vddY S.NJIWOM



THERMA-FIT

685282  NIKE THERMAL 1/2 ZIP MSRP $70.00

010 BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW
021 DARK GREY < AVAILABLE NOW
100 WHITE < AVAILABLE NOW
306 CLASSIC GREEN < AVAILABLE NOW
412 UNIVERSITY BLUE < AVAILABLE NOW
419 COLLEGE NAVY < AVAILABLE NOW
480 GAME ROYAL < AVAILABLE NOW
547 COURT PURPLE < AVAILABLE NOW
613 TEAM CRIMSON 4 AVAILABLE NOW
657 UNIVERSITY RED < AVAILABLE NOW
802 DESERT ORANGE < AVAILABLE NOW
891 TEAM ORANGE < AVAILABLE NOW

COZY BRUSHED FLEECE AND ERGONOMIC SEAMS FOR INSULATED COMFORT AND NATURAL
RANGE OF MOTION IN A 1/2-ZIP SILHOUETTE.

CONTENT: BODY THERMA-FIT; 260G; 100.0% POLYESTERBASIC INTERLOCK; BRUSHED - ON BACK.
X8-XL,2XL

DRI-FIT

725667 NIKE LUCKY AZALEA MESH 1/2 ZIP 2.0 MSRP $78.00
010 BLACK < 10
021 WOLF GREY < 17
100 WHITE < 1N
657 UNIVERSITY RED 4 10
455 DEEP ROYAL < 3N

DRI-FIT FABRIC TO WICK SWEAT AWAY AND HELP KEEP YOU DRY AND COMFORTABLE.

SEASONLESS WEIGHT FABRIC FOR ALL YEAR ROUND LAYERING. ZIP PLACKET AND MOCK NECK
FOR ADDED PROTECTION.

BODY: 6.5 OZ. 88% POLYESTER / 12% SPANDEX JERSEY, DRI-FIT. SHOULDERS: 6.8 OZ. 88%
POLYESTER / 12% SPANDEX MESH, DRI-FIT.

CONTENT: BODY DRI-FIT II; 185G; 88.0% POLYESTER/12.0% SPANDEX=ELASTANEPLAIN JERSEY;
MM INHERENT, MM MECHANISM CAPILLARY ACTION, SANDED PEACHED/SUEDED ON FACE AND
BACK. COLLAR DRI-FIT II; 191G; 88.0% POLYESTER/12.0% SPANDEX=ELASTANECIRCULAR KNIT,
MM INHERENT.

XS-XL,2XL

H 134vddV S.NIJWOM
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725771 NIKE TOURNAMENT SHORT MSRP $70.00 ._
PRIFIT | o4 BLACK 10 -
100 WHITE 17 !
235 KHAKI 10 _
410 MIDNIGHT NAVY " l I'.
657 UNIVERSITY RED 11 : |
010

100 235 410 657
DRI-FIT STRETCH WOVEN. CLEAN HOOK AND BAR WAIST BAND CONSTRUCTION.

POCKET INSIDE OF WAISTBAND FOR SMALL STORAGE.
TAILORED AND REFINED DETAILS FOR AN UPDATED BLOCK AND FIT.
4.5" INSEAM. 5.8 OZ. 100% POLYESTER SATEEN. DRI-FIT.

CONTENT: BODY DRI-FIT II; 165G; 100.0% POLYESTERSATIN-SATEEN,;
GENERIC MM CHEMICAL FINISH ON FACE AND BACK.

0-6,8-16

- 747135 NIKE BERMUDA TOURNAMENT SHORT MSRP $75.00 e
010 BLACK 10
021 DARK GREY 10

STRETCH
100 WHITE 10 ‘
235 KHAKI 1 3
DRI-FIT STRETCH WOVEN. CLEAN HOOK AND BAR WAISTBAND CONSTRUCTION.
POCKET INSIDE OF WAISTBAND FOR SMALL STORAGE.

010 021 10

0
TAILORED AND REFINED DETAILS FOR AN UPDATED BLOCK AND FIT.
11" INSEAM. 5.8 OZ. 100% POLYESTER SATEEN. DRI-FIT.

CONTENT: BODY DRI-FIT II; 165G; 100.0% POLYESTERSATIN-SATEEN,;
GENERIC MM CHEMICAL FINISH ON FACE AND BACK.

A A aa

0-6,8-18

DRI-FIT 726172  NIKE TOURNAMENT KNIT SKORT MSRP $75.00
010 BLACK < 10

100 WHITE < 11

DRI-FIT KNIT FABRIC FOR MOISTURE MANAGEMENT.

FRONT POCKETS, BACK SCORE CARD POCKET AND POCKET INSIDE OF WAISTBAND FOR SMALL
STORAGE. ATTACHED INNER KNIT SHORT.

16.5” OUTSEAM.

BODY: 8.3 OZ. 92% POLYESTER / 8% SPANDEX JERSEY. DRI-FIT. UNDERSHORT. 6.5 OZ. 87%
POLYESTER / 13% SPANDEX JERSERY. DRI-FIT.

CONTENT: BODY DRI-FIT CP UV PROTECTIVE; 235G; 92.0% POLYESTER/8.0%
SPANDEX=ELASTANEPLAIN JERSEY; 3M ABSORBENT MM CHEMICAL FINISH (1 PASSES),
UV INHERENT.

SHORT DRI-FIT II; 184G; 87.0% POLYESTER/13.0% SPANDEX=ELASTANEPLAIN JERSEY;
MM INHERENT, MM MECHANISM CAPILLARY ACTION, UV INHERENT.

XS-XL,2XL

100

E 134vddY S.NJIWOM



DRI-FIT

725787  NIKE PRECISION SKORT MSRP $75.00

010 BLACK < 1M
100 WHITE < 10
696 LT CRIMSON < 10

DRI-FIT STRETCH FABRIC HELPS KEEP YOU DRY AND MOVING FREELY ON THE COURSE.
PULL-ON KNIT SKORT WITH ATTACHED UNDERSHORTS. BACK PLEATS MAKE THIS SKIRT ULTRA
FEMININE AND ALLOW FOR MAXIMUM RANGE OF MOVEMENT. BACK SCORECARD POCKET AND
POCKET INSIDE WAISTBAND FOR SMALL STORAGE. 14.5" OUTSEAM.

BODY: 5.6 OZ. 85% POLYESTER / 15% SPANDEX WOVEN, DRI-FIT.
UNDERSHORT: 6.5 OZ. 87% POLYESTER / 13% SPANDEX JERSEY, DRI-FIT.

CONTENT: BODY DRI-FIT II; 184G; 87.0% POLYESTER/13.0% SPANDEX=ELASTANEPLAIN JERSEY;
MM INHERENT, MM MECHANISM CAPILLARY ACTION, UV INHERENT.

XS-XL
726164  NIKE RAIN SUIT 2.0 MSRP $180.00
010 BLACK / BLACK < 10

LIGHTWEIGHT JACKET AND PANTS THAT ARE SEAM-SEALED, WATERPROOF AND WINDPROOF
FOR MAXIMUM COMFORT AND COVERAGE IN CHANGING CONDITIONS.

BOTH ARE LINED WITH MESH FOR ENHANCED BREATHABILITY.

BODY: 4.4 OZ. 100% POLYESTER TAFFETA LAMINATE, STORM-FIT 10.
LINING: 2.2 OZ. 1005 POLYESTER TRICOT.

CONTENT: LINING 65G; 100.0% POLYESTERWARP KNIT.
LOWER SLV LIINING 75G; 100.0% POLYESTERTAFFETA; CIRE ON BACK.

XS-XL

726154  NIKE SHIELD WIND JACKET MSRP $90.00
010 BLACK < 10

100 WHITE 4 11

696 LT CRIMSON 4 1N

SOFT, LIGHTWEIGHT WINDPROOF FABRIC HELPS BLOCK OUT THE ELEMENTS.

MESH LINING AND ERGONOMIC SEAMS OFFER VENTILATION AND FREEDOM OF MOVEMENT
ACROSS ALL 18 HOLES.

BODY: 4.4 OZ. 100% POLYESTER LAMINATE:
LINING: 4.4 OZ. 100% POLYESTER LAMINATE.

CONTENT: LINING 65G; 100.0% POLYESTERWARP KNIT.
X8-XL

E 134vddY S.NJIWOM



727034 NIKE ULTRALIGHT TOUR PERF CAP MSRP $32.00
DRi-FIT
010 BLACK « 1 —
021 DARK GREY < 17 -
100 WHITE ‘ " N
410 NAVY ‘ " 010 021 100 410
LASER PERFORATED DRI-FIT STRETCH DOBBY PROVIDES ULTIMATE LIGHTWEIGHT COMFORT
AND MOISTURE MANAGEMENT.
DRI-FIT TERRY LINING ON INNER FRONT PANELS FOR ENHANCED MOISTURE MANAGEMENT.
NIKE INC. PROPRIETARY TECHNOLOGY IN THE COMFORT BILL AND SWEATBAND-LESS
CONSTRUCTION REDUCES WEIGHT AND ENHANCES COMFORT. ONE HAND QUICK ADJUST
SNAGLESS CLOSURE.
ONE SIZE FITS ALL. 3.98 OZ. 100% POLYESTER DRI-FIT DOBBY.
MISC | Order units: 3
727042 NIKE LEGACY91 TECH CAP MSRP $20.00 i
DRI-FIT -
010 BLACK « 10 . :
021 DARK GREY <« 1 -1
100 WHITE « 1 . *'#"\
40 NAVY « 1 010 021 100
448 VALOR BLUE « 1
657 UNIVERSITY RED « 1
DRI-FIT RIPSTOP POLYESTER PROVIDES ULTIMATE LIGHTWEIGHT COMFORT AND
BREATHABILITY.
ONE HAND QUICK ADJUST SNAGLESS CLOSURE. TRADITIONAL 6-PANEL DESIGN WITH EYELETS.
44 7
ONE SIZE FITS ALL. 3.25 OZ. 100% POYESTER DRI-FIT RIPSTOP 8 6
CONTENT: SWEATBAND DRI-FIT II; 225G; 88.0% POLYESTER/12.0% SPANDEX=ELASTANEFRENCH
TERRY; 3M ABSORBENT MM CHEMICAL FINISH (1 PASSES).
MISC | Order units: 3
727043 NIKE LEGACY91 CUSTOM TECH CAP MSRP $20.00
DRi-FIT
010 BLACK « 11
021 DARK GREY <« 1 -
\
100 WHITE « 1 N -
40 NAVY « 1
448 VALOR BLUE « 11
480 GAME ROYAL « 11
657 UNIVERSITY RED <« 11
802 DESERT ORANGE « 11
DRI-FIT RIPSTOP POLYESTER PROVIDES ULTIMATE LIGHTWEIGHT COMFORT AND
BREATHABILITY.

ONE HAND QUICK ADJUST SNAGLESS CLOSURE. TRADITIONAL 6-PANEL DESIGN WITH EYELETS.
ONE SIZE FITSALL. 3.25 OZ. 100% POYESTER DRI-FIT RIPSTOP

CONTENT: SWEATBAND DRI-FIT II; 225G; 88.0% POLYESTER/12.0% SPANDEX=ELASTANEFRENCH
TERRY; 3M ABSORBENT MM CHEMICAL FINISH (1 PASSES).

MISC | Order units: 3

H dvamavid




727033  NIKE TECH TOUR VISOR MSRP $24.00

DRI-FIT
010 BLACK 4 1N
021 DARK GREY < 1n

100 WHITE < Al
410 NAVY < 11
DRI-FIT STRETCH WOVEN PROVIDES ULTIMATE LIGHTWEIGHT COMFORT AND
MOISTURE MANAGEMENT.
NIKE INC. PROPRIETARY TECHNOLOGY IN THE COMFORT BILL REDUCES WEIGHT AND
ENHANCES COMFORT. ONE HAND QUICK ADJUST SNAGLESS CLOSURE.
ONE SIZE FITS ALL. 5.61 OZ. 88% POLYESTER / 12% SPANDEX DRI-FIT TWILL.
MISC | Order units: 3
742707 NIKE WOMEN’S PERF CAP MSRP $25.00

DRI-FIT _—
010 BLACK < 11
100 WHITE 4 11
LIGHTWEIGHT, SWEAT-WICKING FABRIC TO HELP KEEP YOU DRY AND COMFORTABLE ON
THE COURSE. 010 100
PERFORATIONS AT THE BACK PANELS DELIVER OPTIMAL AIRFLOW, WHILE A STRAP IN BACK
LENDS A PERSONALIZED FIT.
CONTENT: BODY/BILL DRI-FIT II; 100G; 100.0% POLYESTERDOBBY;
EVERQUICK DRY MM CHEMICAL FINISH.
MISC | Order units: 3
742710 NIKE WOMEN’S BIG BILL VISOR 2.0 MSRP $24.00

1-F1

pRIZET 010 BLACK 4 11

100 WHITE < 1n

ULTIMATE SUN PROTECTION VISOR IN A BIG BILL SILHOUETTE.
LASER PERFORATION ON BODY OVERLAY AND BILL. ADJUSTABLE BACK CLOSURE.

CONTENT: BODY/BILL DRI-FIT II; 100G; 100.0% POLYESTERDOBBY;
EVERQUICK DRY MM CHEMICAL FINISH.

MISC | Order units: 3

010

100

E dvamavid



819037  NIKE LUNAR CONTROL 4 MSRP $210.00

S o BLACK/WHITE-BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW
100 WHITE/BLACK-BRIGHT CRIMSON < AVAILABLE NOW

T m WHITE/BLACK-WOLF GREY-WHITE < AVAILABLE NOW

i
YEAR

819036  NIKE LUNAR CONTROL 4 (W) MSRP $210.00
001 BLACK/WHITE-BLACK < 1n
100 WHITE/BLACK-BRIGHT CRIMSON < il
101 WHITE/BLACK-WOLF GREY < 1n
PROFILE: The ultimate control shoes that provides stability, comfort as well as a modern look.
UPPER: Lightweight premium microfiber with new TPU asymmetrical external heel counter ~ 2-year
waterproof
MIDSOLE: Ultra light full-length Lunarlon cushioning for lighter, more responsive cushioning
OUTSOLE: Technical TPU and composite carbon fiber midfoot shank for lower, lighter, more stable control
7-12,13,14,15 (Wide: 7-12, 13)

ciywiee | 704427 NIKE LUNAR COMMAND MSRP $150.00 fv':"}“
001 BLACK/MTLC COOL GREY-COOL GREY < AVAILABLE NOW % %f "

Conamion | 102 WHITE/MTLC COOL GREY-BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW - L ]
103 WHITE/BLACK-UNIVERSITY RED ] AVAILABLE NOW j = ) w

L‘A‘_ 102 103
YEAR

704428 NIKE LUNAR COMMAND (W) MSRP $150.00 y
001 BLACK/MTLC COOL GREY-COOL GREY ] AVAILABLE NOW v > "._.
102 WHITE/MTLC COOL GREY-BLACK 4 AVAILABLE NOW %ﬁ '

Great lightweight performance golf shoe for all day comfort.

UPPER: Technical microfiber leather and Flywire technology infused midfoot support for great control. 1-year
waterproof.

MIDSOLE: Heel Lunarlon with Phlyon carrier for all day lightweight comfort and control.

OUTSOLE: Rubber outsole with flex grooves and replaceable spikes for lower to the ground traction and control.
7-12, 13, 14, 15 (Wide: 7.5-12, 13)

- &y ’

102




& 818728 NIKE AIR RIVAL 4 MSRP $100.00

001 BLCK/MTLLC SLVR-DRK GRY-WLF GR < 10
i 100 WHITE/MTLC COOL GREY-PR PLTNM < 1M
1 101 WHITE/MTLLC SLVR-UNVRSTY RD-WL < 10
818729  NIKE AIR RIVAL 4 (W) MSRP $100.00
001 BLCK/MTLLC SLVR-DRK GRY-WLF GR < 10
100 WHITE/MTLC COOL GREY-PR PLTNM < 1M
101 WHITE/MTLLC SLVR-UNVRSTY RD-WL < 1M

PROFILE: Lightweight, athletic golf shoe with spikes

UPPER: Synthetic leather ~ 1 year waterproof

MIDSOLE: Encapsulated Nike Encapsolated Air heel unit surrounded by lightweight Phylon
OUTSOLE: Combination of rubber and replacement Scorpion Stinger Tri-LOK spikes
7-12,13,14,15 (Wide: 7-12, 13)

- 819034 WMNS NIKE LUNAR CONTROL 4 MSRP $210.00
001 BLACK/WHITE-WOLF GREY < AVAILABLE NOW
oo | 002 PR PLTNM/MID NVY-BRGHT CRMSN < AVAILABLE NOW
101 WHITE/BLACK-WOLF GREY < AVAILABLE NOW
0w
YEAR
819035 WMNS NIKE LUNAR CONTROL 4 (W) MSRP $210.00
101 WHITE/BLACK-WOLF GREY < AVAILABLE NOW

PROFILE: The ultimate control shoes that provides stability, comfort as well as a modern look.

UPPER: Lightweight premium microfiber with new TPU asymmetrical external heel counter ~ 2-year waterproof
MIDSOLE: Ultra light full-length Lunarlon cushioning for lighter, more responsive cushioning

OUTSOLE: Technical TPU and composite carbon fiber midfoot shank for lower, lighter, more stable control
5-11,12 (Wide: 6-10)

E dvyimlood



819040 WMNS NIKE LUNAR EMPRESS 2 MSRP $150.00

LYWIRE
001 BLACK/METALLIC SILVER-WHITE « 1"
ner | 100 WHITE/ANTHRACITE-COOL GREY « 1" ,

101 WHITE/BLK-BRGHT CRMSN-FRC PRPL < 1" T B R i _ L .

N 001 100 101

YEAR
819041 WMNS NIKE LUNAR EMPRESS 2(W) MSRP $150.00
100 WHITE/ANTHRACITE-COOL GREY « 1"

PROFILE: MODERN CRAFT DESIGN BLENDED WITH LIGHTWEIGHT COMFORT AND STABILITY
UPPER: NO-SEW TEXTILE UPPER AND DYNAMIC FLYWIRE SUPPORT. 1 YEAR WATERPROOF
MIDSOLE: FULL-LENGTH LUNARLON CUSHIONING

OUTSOLE; PHYLON AND RUBBER INTEGRATED TRAGTION

511 (Wide: 6-10)

651997 WMNS NIKE DELIGHT V MSRP $85.00
001 BLACK/WHITE-HYPER TURQ < AVAILABLE NOW

100 WHITE/BLACK-PURE PLATINUM 4 AVAILABLE NOW
652116  WMNS NIKE DELIGHT V (W) MSRP $85.00
001 BLACK/WHITE-HYPER TURQ < AVAILABLE NOW

100 WHITE/BLACK-PURE PLATINUM 4 AVAILABLE NOW
Strong blend of cushioning, performance and stability.

UPPER: Water-resistant synthetic upper with sporty design aesthetic. e
MIDSOLE: Full-length Phylon.
OUTSOLE: Integrated rubber spike system.

511 (Wide: 6-10)

H dvyimlood



BG0362 NIKE SPORT LITE GG CARRY MSRP $155.00

001 BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW
101 WHITE < AVAILABLE NOW
002 SILVER < AVAILABLE NOW
601 UNIVERSITY RED < AVAILABLE NOW
401 COLLEGE NAVY < AVAILABLE NOW
301 NOBLE GREEN < AVAILABLE NOW

+ 8.5-INCH OVAL TOP

+ 5-WAY, 2 FULL-LENGTH DIVIDER SYSTEM WITH PUTTER WELL
+ ULTRA-LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE, UNDER 4 LBS

+ NIKE EQUAFLEX REVOLVING DOUBLE STRAP SYSTEM

+ 6 FUNCTIONAL POCKETS (5 ZIPPERED) — INCLUDING FLEECE-LINED VALUABLES POCKET,
FULL-LENGTH APPAREL AND GLOVE POCKETS AND WATER-BOTTLE SLEEVE

+ INTEGRATED GPS LOOP, PEN SLEEVE AND GLOVE PATCH
+ CUSTOM GRIP LEG END-CAPS

* MATCHING CRESTING OPTIONS - INCLUDING BOTH ZIP-OFF BALL AND ZIP-OFF
APPAREL POCKETS

+ COLLEGIATE PLAYER INSPIRED, TESTED AND PROVEN

BG0403 NIKE SPORT LITE CARRY II MSRP $155.00
002 BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW
404 DARK OBSIDIAN/PHOTO BLUE < AVAILABLE NOW
106 SILVER/GYM RED 4 AVAILABLE NOW
209 OLIVE/BRIGHT CRIMSON 4 AVAILABLE NOW

+8.5-INCH OVAL TOP

+ 5-WAY, 2 FULL-LENGTH DIVIDER SYSTEM WITH PUTTER WELL
+ ULTRA-LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE, UNDER 4 LBS

* NIKE EQUAFLEX REVOLVING DOUBLE STRAP SYSTEM

+ 6 FUNCTIONAL POCKETS (5 ZIPPERED) — INCLUDING FLEECE-LINED VALUABLES POCKET,
FULL-LENGTH APPAREL AND GLOVE POCKETS AND WATER-BOTTLE SLEEVE

+ INTEGRATED GPS LOOP, PEN SLEEVE AND GLOVE PATCH
+ CUSTOM GRIP LEG END-CAPS

+ MATCHING RAIN HOOD INCLUDED

+ LOGO CRESTING COMPATIBLE/ZIP-OFF BALL POCKET

H ININdInD3



GA0254 NIKE DEPARTURE BACKPACK il MSRP $130.00
001 BLACK/BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW

+ DURABLE TWILL POLYESTER
+ EXTERNAL WATER-RESISTANT FLEECE-LINED VALUABLES POCKET

+ 10 FUNCTIONAL POCKETS - INCLUDING WATER-RESISTANCE FLEECE-LINED VALUABLES
POCKET, ORGANIZER POCKET, QUICK ACCESS MAGAZINE SLEEVE, DUAL SIDE POCKETS,
INTERNAL TABLET SLEEVE, SEPARATE PADDED LAPTOP SLEEVE, AND LAPTOP CORD POCKET

* NIKE MAX AIRTM CURVED STRAP SYSTEM
* VENTILATED DIE CUT AIR MESH BACK PAD
+ DESIGNED FOR EASY CRESTING COMPATIBILITY

001

GA0250 NIKE DEPARTURE ROLLER llI MSRP $240.00
001 BLACK/BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW

+ DURABLE TWILL POLYESTER

+ EXTERNAL WATER-RESISTANT FLEECE-LINED VALUABLES POCKET
* LARGE MAIN COMPARTMENT WITH LOCKABLE ZIPPER

+ INTERNAL ZIPPER COMPARTMENTS FOR ORGANIZATION

+ EXPANDABLE GUSSET ZIPPER

+ EASY ACCESS ZIPPERED MAGAZINE FRONT POCKET

+ DURABLE ALUMINUM TELESCOPING HANDLE

+ DETACHABLE STRAP FOR ADDING A BAG

+ 3 HANDLES FOR EASE OF USE

001

GA0251 NIKE DEPARTURE DUFFLE Il MSRP $120.00
001 BLACK/BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW

+ DURABLE TWILL POLYESTER

+ EXTERNAL WATER-RESISTANT VALUABLES POCKET

+ EXTERNAL POCKET WITH TWO INTERNAL MESH COMPARTMENTS
+ SEPARATE WET/DRY COMPARTMENT

+ ADJUSTABLE SHOULDER STRAP

001

E ININdInD3



GA0261 NIKE SPORT DUFFLE lll MSRP $65.00

001 BLACK «  AVAILABLE NOW
006 SILVER < AVAILABLE NOW
404 DARK OBSIDIAN < AVAILABLE NOW
206 MEDIUM OLIVE < AVAILABLE NOW

+ LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE CONSTRUCTION

+ FUNCTIONAL ORGANIZATION - INCLUDING SEPARATE SHOE STORAGE AND ACCESSORY
POCKETS

001

404

206

GA0262 NIKE SPORT BACKPACK MSRP $85.00
001 BLACK 4 AVAILABLE NOW
006 SILVER < AVAILABLE NOW
404 DARK OBSIDIAN < AVAILABLE NOW
206 MEDIUM OLIVE < AVAILABLE NOW

+ LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE CONSTRUCTION

+ FOLD-OVER TOP WITH BUCKLE CLOSURE

* LARGE CAPACITY MAIN COMPARTMENT WITH MAGAZINE SLEEVE
* MULTIPLE ACCESSORY POCKETS

+ ZIP SHOE COMPARTMENT FOR SPECIALIZED STORAGE

001

404

GA0268 NIKE SPORT GYM SACK lll MSRP $25.00
001 BLACK 4 AVAILABLE NOW
006 SILVER < AVAILABLE NOW
404 DARK OBSIDIAN < AVAILABLE NOW
206 MEDIUM OLIVE < AVAILABLE NOW

* LIGHTWEIGHT, MULTI-PURPOSE, AND DURABLE CONSTRUCTION
* MESH VENTILATION PANEL

+ FRONT ZIPPERED POCKET

+ DESIGNED FOR EASY CRESTING COMPATIBILITY

001

006

404

GA0267 NIKE SPORT SHOE TOTE Ill MSRP $25.00
001 BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW
006 SILVER < AVAILABLE NOW

+ LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE CONSTRUCTION
* MESH VENTILATION PANELS
+ DESIGNED FOR EASY CRESTING COMPATIBILITY

001

006
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GG0495 NIKE TECH EXTREME VI LH MSRP $18.00

101 WHITEBLACK < _ AVAILABLE NOW
GG0496 NIKE TECH EXTREME VI CADET LH MSRP $18.00
101 WHITEBLACK 4 AVAILABLE NOW
GG0497 NIKE TECH EXTREME VI REG RH MSRP $18.00

101 WHITE/BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW

+ EXCELLENT FEEL, ENHANCED FLEXIBILITY

+ CABRETTA LEATHER PALM: ENHANCED FEEL AND COMFORT

+ SYNTHETIC LEATHER ON BACK OF HAND: LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE

* LYCRA® SPANDEX: EXCELLENT FLEXIBILITY AND BREATHABILITY

+ VELCRO® BRAND CLOSURE: ADJUSTABLE, CUSTOMIZED FIT

LH: S,M,ML,L XL, XXL (101 only) ~ CAD: SMML,LXL ~ RH: $,M,ML,LXL | Order units: 6

GG0495-101

GG0496-101

GG0497-101

GG0499 WMNS NIKE TECH EXTREME VI REG LH MSRP $18.00
101 WHITE/GREY < m

+ EXCELLENT FEEL, ENHANCED FLEXIBILITY

+ CABRETTA LEATHER PALM: ENHANCED FEEL AND COMFORT

+ SYNTHETIC LEATHER ON BACK OF HAND: LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE
+ LYCRA® SPANDEX: EXCELLENT FLEXIBILITY AND BREATHABILITY

+ VELCRO® BRAND CLOSURE: ADJUSTABLE, CUSTOMIZED FIT

LH: SSMMLL  RH: S;M,ML,L | Order units: 6

101

GG0494 NIKE ALL WEATHER Il REG PAIR MSRP $28.00
001 BLACK < AVAILABLE NOW

+ GRIP AND PROTECTION IN WET CONDITIONS

+ SYNTHETIC MICROFIBER: EXCEPTIONAL GRIP IN WET CONDITIONS

+ SILICONE KNUCKLE OVER-MOLD: SUPERIOR FIT AND FLEXIBILITY

+ SPANDEX STRETCH: ENHANCED RANGE OF MOTION AND BREATHABILITY
+ PERFORMS BEST IN WET CONDITIONS

X8,S,M,ML,L,XL | Order units: 6

GG0416 NIKE COLD WEATHER MITTS I MSRP $30.00
010 BLACK < . AVAILABLE NOW

+ WATER RESISTANT NYLON COMBINED WITH A FLEECE LINER FOR KEEPING HANDS WARM AND
PROTECTED AGAINST THE ELEMENTS

* MICROFIBER SYNTHETIC LEATHER ACROSS THE PALM AND UNDERNEATH THUMB FOR A GREAT
GRIP BETWEEN SHOTS

+ ELASTIC IN WRIST HELPS CINCH GLOVE FOR A COMFORTABLE FIT
+ CUSTOM CRESTED OPTION WITH A CLUB AND CORPORATE LOGOS
PAIR [ONE SIZE FITS ALL] | Order units: 3
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GL0745 NIKE RZN TOUR/ BLACK MSRP $48.00
101 WHTE < 1129

701 vor oo < 1129

+ ABSURDLY LONG

+ 4-PIECE URETHANE COVER, LOWER-SPIN DISTANCE

+ SPEEDLOCK X CORE - MAXIMUM ENERGY TRANSFER FOR FASTER BALL SPEED AND
ULTIMATE FORGIVENESS

+ SOFTER RZN FORMULATION - SOFTER FEEL WITHOUT COMPROMISING BALL SPEED

+ SPEEDLOCK MANTLE - ENGAGES COVER FOR MORE GREENSIDE SPIN

+ FLIGHT SUIT URETHANE COVER - ADVANCED AERODYNAMICS FOR LONGER BALL FLIGHT
+ DESIGNED FOR HIGHER - MODERATE SWING SPEEDS

RENTQUR [ amnex

RENTQUR [ amnex

101

701

GL0746 NIKE RZN TOUR / PLATINUM
101 WHITE < 1129

MSRP $48.00

+ INCREDIBLY SOFT
+ 4-PIECE URETHANE COVER, MID-SPIN CONTROL

+ SPEEDLOCK X CORE - MAXIMUM ENERGY TRANSFER FOR FASTER BALL SPEED AND
ULTIMATE FORGIVENESS

+ SOFTER RZN FORMULATION - SOFTER FEEL WITHOUT COMPROMISING BALL SPEED

+ SPEEDLOCK MANTLE - ENGAGES COVER FOR MORE GREENSIDE SPIN

+ FLIGHT SUIT URETHANE COVER - ADVANCED AERODYNAMICS FOR LONGER BALL FLIGHT
+ DESIGNED FOR HIGHER - MODERATE SWING SPEEDS

RENTEA seaniitm

GL0747 NIKE RZN SPEED / RED
101 WHITE Ll 1129

MSRP $30.00

+ ULTIMATE DISTANCE

+ 3-PIECE IONOMER, LONGER CARRY

+ SPEEDLOCK X CORE - MAXIMUM ENERGY TRANSFER FOR FASTER BALL SPEED AND ULTIMATE
FORGIVENESS

+ SOFTER RZN FORMULATION - SOFTER FEEL WITHOUT COMPROMISING BALL SPEED

+ DESIGNED FOR MODERATE - LOWER SWING SPEEDS

RZMNSPEED ves A A

101

GL0748 NIKE RZN SPEED / WHITE MSRP $30.00
101 WHmE 4 1129
701 VOLT < 1129

+ IMPOSSIBLY SOFT

+ 3-PIECE IONOMER, SOFTER FEEL

+ SPEEDLOCK X CORE - MAXIMUM ENERGY TRANSFER FOR FASTER BALL SPEED AND ULTIMATE
FORGIVENESS

+ SOFTER RZN FORMULATION - SOFTER FEEL WITHOUT COMPROMISING BALL SPEED

+ DESIGNED FOR MODERATE - LOWER SWING SPEEDS

RENSEEED | wune I RENSPEED [ wne

s
CizseNIH

e

101

701

o T

I

£

CizseNIH
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GL0710 NIKE PD LONG

MSRP $16.00

101 WHITE < AVAILABLE NOW
+ EXPLOSIVE DISTANCE

+ 2-PIECE IONOMER

+ LONGER DISTANCE OFF THE TEE AND FROM THE FAIRWAY

+ RESPONSIVE FEEL OFF IRONS

+ PENETRATING BALL FLIGHT AND ADDED ROLL

GL0712 NIKE PD SOFT MSRP $16.00
101 WHITE < AVAILABLE NOW
701 VOLT < AVAILABLE NOW
801 ORANGE < AVAILABLE NOW
+ ULTRA-SOFT

+ 2-PIECE IONOMER

+ EXCEPTIONAL DISTANCE AND FEEL
+ ENHANCED SHORT GAME CONTROL
+ CONSISTENT BALL FLIGHT

801

H ININdInD3



14151  NIKE SWIVEL PLAQUE REVERSIBLE
025 BLACK/WHITE
101 WHITE/BLACK

+ Smooth nappa leather

+ Feather edge strap with single edge stitch

+ Brushed silver buckle with swivel engraved Swoosh logo
+ Nike Reversible technology

+ Nike Personalized Fit technology

* Includes measuring cut down guide

+ 35mm width

ONE SIZE FITS UP TO SIZE 44

1n
1n

MSRP $50.00

TeE

11113 NIKE TECH ESSENTIALS SINGLE WEB

001 BLACK
004 WHITE

009 LIGHT CHARCOAL
003 TAN

005 COLLEGE NAVY
010 VARSITY RED

019 PERFECT PINK
122 TEAM ORANGE
093 GAME ROYAL

094 CYBER

015 VARSITY PURPLE
o1 VALOR BLUE

012 STADIUM GREEN
+ Webbing

* Heat transfer Swoosh logo on tip

+ Tonal enamel clamp plaque buckle with cutout Swoosh logo

+ Bottle opener on back of buckle
+ Nike Personalized Fit technology
+ 38mm width

ONE SIZE FITS UP TO SIZE 44

‘A A A A AA A AAAlalala

n

1"

n

1"

n

.1/1
n

n

n

1n

1"

1n

1"

MSRP $20.00

001

| &

003

004

005

122

015

010




11081  NIKE SIGNATURE SWOOSH CUT OUT i MSRP $27.00

010 BLACK < 1" ,
012 PEWTER GREY <«
100 WHITE <«
330 PRO GREEN «
386 STADIUM GREEN <« m 010 o2 100 230
419 COLLEGE NAVY < 1"
420 VALOR BLUE <«
491 GAME ROYAL <«
545 VARSITY PURPLE «
623 PERFECT PINK < 1"
648 VARSITY RED < 1"
651 TEAM RED <« 386 419 420 491
657 UNIVERSITY RED <«
739 UNIVERSITY GOLD « : ']
770 YELLOW STRIKE '4 " 2 :
802 TEAM ORANGE <« 5
869 DESERT ORANGE « i o
+ Shrunken nappa leather 623
+ Two toned brushed and gunmetal buckle
+ Hand stitched bar tacking >
* 38mm width g
30,32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 38, 40, 42
739 770 802

869
13079 NIKE SWOOSH CUTOUT SKINNY REVERSIBLE MSRP $45.00
025 BLACK < 1n ‘- .
257 LT CRIMSON/WHITE ‘ " —_,_4
258 .DEEP ROYAL/WHITE < 11 257
259 RED VIOLET/WHITE < 11
+ Patent leather reversing to nappa leather
* Flat strap - g
+ Brushed silver plaque buckle with white enamel Swoosh logo LY f"‘:::"i
+ Unique club inspired buckle shape 259

+ Nike Reversibletechnology
* 25mm width
* Sizes: XS, S, M, L




LIDS GOLF MEMBER PURCHASE ORDER GUIDELINES

This program is intended for authorized members only. If you have not joined the team and
want to participate please go to www.lidsgolf.com and complete the online New Member
application. Once your information is received and verified we will contact you to confirm
your status as a member.

As an authorized member you will have the ability to purchase product directly from our
online store at www.lidsgolf.com or by simply calling us at 866-731-4666.

You may also complete the online order form and fax it to us at 503-597-7086.
Approved orders will be processed within 24 hours of receipt.

To help us process your order in a timely manner, please make sure the following information
is included:

- Valid school purchase order.

- Names and signatures from an authorized member of your school.
* Your school billing and delivery addresses.

- Order total including freight.

To complete the ordering process we do accept personal and school credit cards as well
as checks. Invoices will be mailed to your school’s accounts payable department.
Failure to follow the payment plan as stated may result in your membership being put on
hold or revoked.

We pride ourselves in providing a high level of customer service to our members.
Please do not hesitate to contact us at 866-731-4666 with any questions or concerns.

SHIPPING METHOD:
UPS Ground (7-10 business days)

$0.01-825.00 .....cvveiiiree s $7.49

$25.01-$50.00 ......oocviverieiee s $8.49

$50.01=$100.00 ....oovvierieere e $11.55
$100.01=$200.00 .....oooveiieirree e $14.98
$200.01-$300.00 .......coevriverieirrieieeiree s $17.99
$301.01-8400.00 ....coovvrririiiicree s $20.75
$401.00-8500.00 .......0cvmivrriiiriiieireeeeeis $24.10

- Shipping rates apply to Standard UPS Ground only.
- Orders over $500 add 5% of merchandise total.

UPS 2 Day Air

Under $500 2 Day Air add $14.00
- 2 day air orders over $500 add 10% of merchandise total.
- Golf Bags - additional freight cost per bag:

1-5 bags - $8.00 / bag ground freight
6-23 bags — $6.00 / bag ground freight
24+ bags - $4.00 / bag ground freight

-2 Day Air $20.00 / bag.
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GOLF CUSTOM EMBROIDERY ORDER FORM Lidsj~
Golf/

SCHOOL NAME CONTACT NAME PHONE#
DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS
TEXT ONLY STOCKDESIGN # CUSTOM DESIGN
2 LINES TEXT/ SCHOOL NAME & MASCOT 2 LINES TEXT/ SCHOOL NAME & MASCOT Contact your Golf Specialist @ 866.731.4666
DESIGN TEXT: DESIGN COLORS:
ARCHED
LINE 1: (TEXT ONLY)
LINE 2:
FONT OPTIONS
[ ]Jruesiock | [ ]peanslock | [ ] AmaLBod | [ ]cALLIGRAPHY [ ] script
GOLF GOLF Golf Golf Gulf
STOCK DESIGN OPTIONS

LU R R =

o

EMAIL:

QUANTITY

72+ UNITS
36-71 UNITS
26-35 UNITS
18-25 UNITS
12-17 UNITS
6-11 UNITS

1-5 UNITS

O

* SUTHERLAND HEIGHTS southridge golf
@ CEDAR RIDGE m

1 2 3 4 3

CIRCLE EMBROIDERY LOCATION(S)

Select and customize from one of our seven stock logo
options to be added to your Nike Golf Products!

We also offer the option of customizing your school logo.
Contact your Golf Specialist: 866.731.4666
email: sales@lidsgolf.com

POLO/TEE

CAP

JACKET/PULLOVER

PANTS/SHORTS

7 (7B) CLUB

GOLFBAG

PRICING
SR ST orow
$4.50ea $6.50ea $4.50ea
$5.00ea $7.00ea $4.75¢ea
$5.50ea $7.50ea $5.00 ea
$6.25 ea $8.50ea $5.50 ea
$7.00 ea $9.50ea $7.00 ea
$7.75ea $1025 ea $7.75ea
$8.50 ea $11.00 ea $8.50 ea
MA DIS 0N e
@ STONERIDGE
GOLF

(7C) BALL

N
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Lids Golf

Phone: 866.731.4666
Fax: 503.597.7086
sales@lidsgolf.com

Please make payments to: Lids Golf
Remittance address:

PO Box 44719

Madison, WI 53744-4719

WWW.LIDSGOLF.COM
© NIKE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
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